JP \$40.00 14684

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HOOPESTON FOODS, INC.		07/13/2004	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HOOPESTON FOODS, INC.	
Street Address:	TWO APPLETREE SQUARE, #242	
City:	BLOOMINGTON	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55425	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1468492	AMERICAN FARMS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (952)854-6874

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: jhildman@hoopestonfoods.com
Correspondent Name: HOOPESTON FOODS, INC.

Address Line 1: TWO APPLETREE SQUARE, #242
Address Line 4: BLOOMINGTON, MINNESOTA 55425

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ERIC S. NEWMAN

Total Attachments: 1

source=American Farms Trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002891 FRAME: 0568

900010217

AMERICAN FARMS

RECORDED: 07/13/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002891 FRAME: 0569